
Current Period
Mar 2022
Mar 2022

Actual

Year-To-Date
Jan 2022
Mar 2022

Actual

Annual Budget
Jan 2022
Dec 2022

Annual Budget
Jan 2022
Dec 2022
Variance

Crawford County:Crawford Count 2,404.44 6,608.70 9,700.00 3,091.30
Interest Income               16.83 68.00 400.00 332.00
Municipal 4 Lane Highway      1,524.89 5,146.95 24,000.00 18,853.05
Municipal Highway Severance   317.66 1,067.89 1,863.00 795.11
Municipal Special Distribution 2,413.06 8,361.18 41,000.00 32,638.82
Municipal Wholesale Fuel Tax  365.45 1,190.91 6,000.00 4,809.09

$7,042.33 $22,443.63 $82,963.00 $60,519.37

$7,042.33 $22,443.63 $82,963.00 $0.00

Equipment Purchases           0.00 0.00 2,000.00 2,000.00
Fuel                          236.26 504.56 2,500.00 1,995.44
Health Insurance              0.00 0.00 3,000.00 3,000.00
Insurance - Vehicle           0.00 0.00 1,000.00 1,000.00
Insurance - Worker's Comp     0.00 475.00 475.00 0.00
Legal Services                468.75 781.25 2,100.00 1,318.75
Payroll Taxes                 110.24 110.24 2,300.00 2,189.76
Repairs & Maint - Vehicles    0.00 222.34 21,000.00 20,777.66
Salaries                      1,321.43 1,321.43 18,500.00 17,178.57
Street Loan Payment Expense   1,500.00 4,500.00 18,000.00 13,500.00
Supplies                      4,027.64 4,027.64 6,000.00 1,972.36
Utilities - Electric          505.61 1,541.71 6,000.00 4,458.29

$8,169.93 $13,484.17 $82,875.00 $69,390.83

($1,127.60) $8,959.46 $88.00 $0.00

($1,127.60) $8,959.46 $88.00 $0.00

Beginning Fund Balance 75,070.93 64,983.87 0.00 0.00
Net Change in Fund Balance (1,127.60) 8,959.46 88.00 0.00
Ending Fund Balance 73,943.33 73,943.33 0.00 0.00

Revenue Reporting Method: Budget - Actual
Expense Reporting Method: Budget - Actual
Budget: Street Fund Budget

Report Options
Fund: Street Fund
Period: 3/1/2022 to 3/31/2022
Detail Level: Level 1 Accounts
Display Account Categories: No
Display Subtotals: No
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